
Vulcan'O LD dim. 02/10/2022 19:58

Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007

   Pl ° dép. Nom                      Cat.       Temps                                                                                                                 

Violet long  (43)                      11.4 km  355 m   18 P                          

   1(31)   2(34)   3(61)   4(66)   5(68)   6(69)   7(71)   8(67)   9(84)  10(54)  11(51)  12(47)  13(48)  14(49) 

  15(70)  16(39)  17(63) 18(100)       A                                                                         

    1 Axel PANNIER             Viol L   1:12:52    1:40    5:04   16:35   17:43   19:23   21:51   23:56   29:16   34:34   38:33   47:28   50:52   55:18   56:17 

7807IF GO78                 1:40    3:24   11:31    1:08    1:40    2:28    2:05    5:20    5:18    3:59    8:55    3:24    4:26    0:59 

1:00:55 1:08:18 1:10:43 1:12:00 1:12:52                                                                         

    4:38    7:23    2:25    1:17    0:52                                                                         

    2 Hugo VAXELAIRE           Viol L   1:17:30    1:31    5:04   15:55   17:05   18:32   20:11   22:49   28:37   34:01   37:56   47:58   51:51   56:06   57:01 

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT     1:31    3:33   10:51    1:10    1:27    1:39    2:38    5:48    5:24    3:55   10:02    3:53    4:15    0:55 

 1:02:15 1:12:26 1:15:04 1:16:30 1:17:30                                                                         

    5:14   10:11    2:38    1:26    1:00                                                                         

    3 Corentin ROUX            Viol L   1:19:34    1:47    6:32   18:39   20:06   25:14   27:21   29:22   35:06   41:23   45:33   54:41   57:42 1:01:41 1:02:34 

4201AR NOSE                 1:47    4:45   12:07    1:27    5:08    2:07    2:01    5:44    6:17    4:10    9:08    3:01    3:59    0:53 

 1:06:50 1:14:44 1:17:16 1:18:35 1:19:34                                                                         

   4:16    7:54    2:32    1:19    0:59                                                                         

    4 Thibaut GUINOT           Viol L   1:20:15    1:53    6:03   17:59   19:39   21:22   23:15   25:40   31:23   37:18   41:39   50:50   56:42 1:00:39 1:01:40 

2108BF Talant SO            1:53    4:10   11:56    1:40    1:43    1:53    2:25    5:43    5:55    4:21    9:11    5:52    3:57    1:01 

 1:08:01 1:15:29 1:18:01 1:19:20 1:20:15                                                                         

    6:21    7:28    2:32    1:19    0:55                                                                         

    5 Adrien FRADET            Viol L   1:22:27    2:18    6:22   18:26   19:41   21:34   26:39   28:49   34:50   41:40   45:52   56:25   59:09 1:03:49 1:04:45 

1905NA BriveCorrèzeCO       2:18    4:04   12:04    1:15    1:53    5:05    2:10    6:01    6:50    4:12   10:33    2:44    4:40    0:56 

 1:09:49 1:17:20 1:19:57 1:21:30 1:22:27                                                                         

    5:04    7:31    2:37    1:33    0:57                                                                         

    6 Olivier CHAMPIGNY        Viol L   1:22:41    2:17    6:06   18:33   19:42   21:44   23:47   26:13   31:47   40:20   44:19   54:40   57:21 1:01:28 1:02:41 

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV      2:17    3:49   12:27    1:09    2:02    2:03    2:26    5:34    8:33    3:59   10:21    2:41    4:07    1:13 

 1:07:56 1:17:09 1:19:37 1:21:42 1:22:41                                                                         

    5:15    9:13    2:28    2:05    0:59                                                                         

    7 Dmytro LEVIN             Viol L   1:24:26    1:56    5:49   18:35   20:33   22:30   26:17   28:25   34:15   40:37   45:12   54:46   58:32 1:02:46 1:04:00 

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT      1:56    3:53   12:46    1:58    1:57    3:47    2:08    5:50    6:22    4:35    9:34    3:46    4:14    1:14 

 1:09:31 1:17:38 1:21:50 1:23:21 1:24:26                                                                         

    5:31    8:07    4:12    1:31    1:05                                                                         

    8 Joachim LEONARDON        Viol L   1:25:34    2:20    6:54   20:11   21:42   23:51   25:55   28:32   34:49   42:07   46:47   56:34   59:30 1:04:06 1:05:11 

3810AR ORIENT'ALP           2:20    4:34   13:17    1:31    2:09    2:04    2:37    6:17    7:18    4:40    9:47    2:56    4:36    1:05 

 1:10:54 1:19:37 1:22:40 1:24:33 1:25:34                                                                         

    5:43    8:43    3:03    1:53    1:01                                                                         

    9 Louison MENA             Viol L   1:26:36    4:05    8:27   21:31   22:50   25:05   26:56   29:12   35:39   42:05   47:45   58:40 1:01:27 1:06:09 1:07:14 

3105OC TOAC Orientatio      4:05    4:22   13:04    1:19    2:15    1:51    2:16    6:27    6:26    5:40   10:55    2:47    4:42    1:05 

 1:13:13 1:21:42 1:24:24 1:25:46 1:26:36                                                                         

    5:59    8:29    2:42    1:22    0:50                                                                         

   10 Ruslan NIKOLYENKO        Viol L   1:26:49    1:55    5:45   19:11   20:31   22:40   26:07   28:12   34:03   42:19   46:48   58:17 1:01:36 1:06:13 1:07:23 

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT      1:55    3:50   13:26    1:20    2:09    3:27    2:05    5:51    8:16    4:29   11:29    3:19    4:37    1:10 

 1:13:19 1:21:25 1:24:25 1:25:52 1:26:49                                                                         

    5:56    8:06    3:00    1:27    0:57                                                                         

   11 Dmytro PLAKHOTNIK        Viol L   1:27:55    2:03    7:00   20:52   22:46   25:14   29:36   31:55   37:41   43:20   48:10 1:00:31 1:03:14 1:07:43 1:08:59 

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT      2:03    4:57   13:52    1:54    2:28    4:22    2:19    5:46    5:39    4:50   12:21    2:43    4:29    1:16 

 1:14:04 1:22:48 1:25:33 1:26:56 1:27:55                                                                         

    5:05    8:44    2:45    1:23    0:59                                                                         

   12 Simon SEGUIN             Viol L   1:28:42    1:40    5:42   19:46   23:31   25:25   27:31   29:59   35:55   43:18   48:20 1:00:15 1:03:35 1:08:27 1:09:35 

http://www.sportsoftware.de/
http://www.sportsoftware.de/


2105BF ADOChenôve           1:40    4:02   14:04    3:45    1:54    2:06    2:28    5:56    7:23    5:02   11:55    3:20    4:52    1:08 

 1:15:33 1:23:27 1:26:17 1:27:49 1:28:42                                                                         

    5:58    7:54    2:50    1:32    0:53                                                                         

   13 Mathieu KERN-GILLARD     Viol L   1:29:05    1:58    6:11   21:47   23:02   25:31   27:41   30:07   36:42   43:30   48:32   58:53 1:01:33 1:06:24 1:07:48 

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT      1:58    4:13   15:36    1:15    2:29    2:10    2:26    6:35    6:48    5:02   10:21    2:40    4:51    1:24 

 1:13:49 1:23:15 1:26:23 1:27:58 1:29:05                                                                         

    6:01    9:26    3:08    1:35    1:07                                                                         

   14 Bastien THENOZ           Viol L   1:29:12    2:06    5:44   17:43   26:56   28:40   32:10   34:07   39:51   47:17   51:59 1:02:20 1:04:53 1:09:28 1:10:27 

7807IF GO78                 2:06    3:38   11:59    9:13    1:44    3:30    1:57    5:44    7:26    4:42   10:21    2:33    4:35    0:59 

 1:15:45 1:23:45 1:26:35 1:28:10 1:29:12                                                                         

    5:18    8:00    2:50    1:35    1:02                                                                         

   15 Emmanuel RIBIER          Viol L   1:29:26    3:44    7:54   22:32   24:00   26:31   28:34   32:25   38:34   45:13   49:45   59:32 1:04:48 1:09:26 1:10:28 

4203AR OE42                 3:44    4:10   14:38    1:28    2:31    2:03    3:51    6:09    6:39    4:32    9:47    5:16    4:38    1:02 

 1:15:41 1:23:38 1:26:43 1:28:25 1:29:26                                                                         

    5:13    7:57    3:05    1:42    1:01                                                                         

   16 Matthieu BARRIERE        Viol L   1:30:57    2:47    7:20   20:10   21:27   25:00   27:18   30:05   35:57   42:17   46:51   58:38 1:01:56 1:06:23 1:07:47 

3319NA SMOG                 2:47    4:33   12:50    1:17    3:33    2:18    2:47    5:52    6:20    4:34   11:47    3:18    4:27    1:24 

 1:13:40 1:22:59 1:28:21 1:29:49 1:30:57                                                                         

    5:53    9:19    5:22    1:28    1:08                                                                         

   17 Yann LOCATELLI           Viol L   1:32:30    2:07    7:16   21:53   23:15   25:50   28:20   31:10   38:26   45:04   50:25 1:01:12 1:04:27 1:09:19 1:10:41 

7309AR COCS                 2:07    5:09   14:37    1:22    2:35    2:30    2:50    7:16    6:38    5:21   10:47    3:15    4:52    1:22 

 1:16:05 1:26:17 1:29:29 1:31:08 1:32:30                                                                         

    5:24   10:12    3:12    1:39    1:22                                                                         

   18 Francois PLAGNOL         Viol L   1:34:20    1:58    8:27   21:54   23:15   25:42   28:09   30:20   40:49   46:56   52:01 1:03:48 1:07:29 1:12:21 1:13:40 

2605AR VSO                  1:58    6:29   13:27    1:21    2:27    2:27    2:11   10:29    6:07    5:05   11:47    3:41    4:52    1:19 

 1:19:49 1:28:22 1:31:36 1:33:11 1:34:20                                                                         

    6:09    8:33    3:14    1:35    1:09                                                                         

   19 Xavier BREGNAC           Viol L   1:35:04    2:12    6:28   21:15   22:43   25:51   29:43   32:39   38:53   45:44   51:15 1:01:58 1:06:59 1:11:47 1:13:05 

7404AR ASO                  2:12    4:16   14:47    1:28    3:08    3:52    2:56    6:14    6:51    5:31   10:43    5:01    4:48    1:18 

 1:18:22 1:29:07 1:32:23 1:33:56 1:35:04                                                                         

    5:17   10:45    3:16    1:33    1:08                                                                         

   20 Lucile CLOUARD           Viol L   1:35:14    2:36    6:54   20:52   22:13   24:33   26:46   30:14   37:08   44:06   49:27 1:04:33 1:07:34 1:13:29 1:14:38 

7807IF GO78                 2:36    4:18   13:58    1:21    2:20    2:13    3:28    6:54    6:58    5:21   15:06    3:01    5:55    1:09 

 1:21:23 1:29:25 1:32:35 1:34:08 1:35:14                                                                         

    6:45    8:02    3:10    1:33    1:06                                                                         

   21 Marie VUITTON            Viol L   1:36:28    2:29    7:25   22:45   24:27   26:45   29:34   32:07   39:05   46:36   52:07 1:04:50 1:07:52 1:12:57 1:14:13 

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT      2:29    4:56   15:20    1:42    2:18    2:49    2:33    6:58    7:31    5:31   12:43    3:02    5:05    1:16 

 1:20:32 1:29:32 1:33:21 1:35:08 1:36:28                                                                         

    6:19    9:00    3:49    1:47    1:20                                                                         

   22 Laurent CHAMPIGNY        Viol L   1:37:00    2:19    7:11   22:34   25:48   27:52   30:16   32:58   40:12   47:16   53:35 1:04:39 1:07:54 1:13:50 1:15:03 

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV      2:19    4:52   15:23    3:14    2:04    2:24    2:42    7:14    7:04    6:19   11:04    3:15    5:56    1:13 

 1:20:51 1:30:39 1:33:55 1:35:50 1:37:00                                                                         

    5:48    9:48    3:16    1:55    1:10                                                                         

   23 Jean LE PENNEC           Viol L   1:37:21    3:03    7:15   20:42   22:16   24:12   27:49   30:21   36:45   43:32   49:21 1:00:29 1:03:34 1:09:02 1:10:18 

2605AR VSO                  3:03    4:12   13:27    1:34    1:56    3:37    2:32    6:24    6:47    5:49   11:08    3:05    5:28    1:16 

 1:16:36 1:28:11 1:33:17 1:35:29 1:37:21                                                                         

    6:18   11:35    5:06    2:12    1:52                                                                         

   24 Enzo RATTI               Viol L   1:38:09    3:55    7:40   32:55   34:01   35:47   37:58   40:26   45:48   52:19   58:24 1:08:51 1:11:29 1:16:11 1:17:08 

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV      3:55    3:45   25:15    1:06    1:46    2:11    2:28    5:22    6:31    6:05   10:27    2:38    4:42    0:57 

 1:24:18 1:32:09 1:34:42 1:37:00 1:38:09                                                                         

    7:10    7:51    2:33    2:18    1:09                                                                         

   25 David GERY               Viol L   1:39:09    2:18    7:27   23:01   24:29   26:45   29:17   31:46   38:57   46:56   51:56 1:05:15 1:08:20 1:13:54 1:15:14 

4203AR OE42                 2:18    5:09   15:34    1:28    2:16    2:32    2:29    7:11    7:59    5:00   13:19    3:05    5:34    1:20 

 1:21:59 1:31:48 1:35:39 1:38:05 1:39:09                                                                         

    6:45    9:49    3:51    2:26    1:04                                                                         

   26 Rémi GUINOT              Viol L   1:39:12    2:22    8:46   23:53   25:25   27:19   29:34   32:06   38:58   47:44   53:35 1:06:12 1:09:09 1:15:22 1:16:45 

2108BF Talant SO            2:22    6:24   15:07    1:32    1:54    2:15    2:32    6:52    8:46    5:51   12:37    2:57    6:13    1:23 

 1:23:05 1:32:57 1:36:05 1:38:00 1:39:12                                                                         



    6:20    9:52    3:08    1:55    1:12                                                                         

   27 Pierre ELIAS             Viol L   1:43:37    2:50    7:49   25:46   27:37   29:47   31:57   34:35   41:46   48:59   54:13 1:08:11 1:12:28 1:17:29 1:18:47 

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV      2:50    4:59   17:57    1:51    2:10    2:10    2:38    7:11    7:13    5:14   13:58    4:17    5:01    1:18 

 1:24:57 1:35:39 1:39:15 1:41:49 1:43:37                                                                         

    6:10   10:42    3:36    2:34    1:48                                                                         

   28 Christophe RAUTURIER     Viol L   1:45:50    3:05    8:32   24:51   26:27   28:45   31:10   33:38   41:51   50:35   56:52 1:11:01 1:14:04 1:19:24 1:20:48 

7807IF GO78                 3:05    5:27   16:19    1:36    2:18    2:25    2:28    8:13    8:44    6:17   14:09    3:03    5:20    1:24 

 1:27:48 1:39:12 1:42:55 1:44:43 1:45:50                                                                         

    7:00   11:24    3:43    1:48    1:07                                                                         

   29 Hélène CHAMPIGNY         Viol L   1:46:33    2:39    7:57   23:35   25:08   27:28   30:00   33:14   41:22   49:28   55:58 1:08:48 1:13:28 1:18:42 1:20:27 

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV      2:39    5:18   15:38    1:33    2:20    2:32    3:14    8:08    8:06    6:30   12:50    4:40    5:14    1:45 

 1:27:01 1:38:52 1:42:37 1:45:08 1:46:33                                                                         

    6:34   11:51    3:45    2:31    1:25                                                                         

   30 Martin SOGNO             Viol L   1:49:31    2:27    6:50   20:05   21:29   29:24   37:49   40:10   47:12   53:34   59:15 1:11:01 1:20:06 1:25:24 1:26:33 

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV      2:27    4:23   13:15    1:24    7:55    8:25    2:21    7:02    6:22    5:41   11:46    9:05    5:18    1:09 

 1:32:34 1:42:49 1:46:17 1:48:19 1:49:31                                                                         

    6:01   10:15    3:28    2:02    1:12                                                                         

   31 Thierry BESTEL           Viol L   1:50:09    2:08    7:21   22:58   24:29   27:01   32:53   36:51   44:34   53:11   58:46 1:14:48 1:17:41 1:23:53 1:25:08 

9105IF COLE                 2:08    5:13   15:37    1:31    2:32    5:52    3:58    7:43    8:37    5:35   16:02    2:53    6:12    1:15 

 1:32:04 1:43:09 1:47:08 1:48:57 1:50:09                                                                         

    6:56   11:05    3:59    1:49    1:12                                                                         

   32 Thomas BOUSSER           Viol L   1:50:57    2:49    8:44   26:35   28:21   30:46   33:41   36:29   44:00   51:43   57:55 1:12:22 1:16:16 1:22:35 1:23:59 

5703GE T.A. FAMECK          2:49    5:55   17:51    1:46    2:25    2:55    2:48    7:31    7:43    6:12   14:27    3:54    6:19    1:24 

 1:31:02 1:43:27 1:47:34 1:49:46 1:50:57                                                                         

    7:03   12:25    4:07    2:12    1:11                                                                         

   33 Thomas ERBLAND           Viol L   1:51:07    3:08    9:04   25:42   27:09   29:39   31:52   35:57   44:23   52:57   59:52 1:13:54 1:21:43 1:27:20 1:28:43 

9105IF COLE                 3:08    5:56   16:38    1:27    2:30    2:13    4:05    8:26    8:34    6:55   14:02    7:49    5:37    1:23 

 1:34:42 1:44:02 1:48:06 1:49:53 1:51:07                                                                         

    5:59    9:20    4:04    1:47    1:14                                                                         

   34 Roman PLAGNOL            Viol L   1:51:16    2:27    7:35   23:30   25:02   27:19   29:31   32:42   40:40   48:46   55:11 1:09:02 1:13:38 1:19:57 1:21:41 

2605AR VSO                  2:27    5:08   15:55    1:32    2:17    2:12    3:11    7:58    8:06    6:25   13:51    4:36    6:19    1:44 

 1:29:48 1:42:35 1:47:38 1:49:45 1:51:16                                                                         

    8:07   12:47    5:03    2:07    1:31                                                                         

   35 Pierre BORDET            Viol L   1:52:16    2:31    8:36   28:53   31:00   33:49   36:20   38:56   46:58   55:15 1:01:20 1:15:15 1:19:16 1:24:42 1:25:55 

7404AR ASO                  2:31    6:05   20:17    2:07    2:49    2:31    2:36    8:02    8:17    6:05   13:55    4:01    5:26    1:13 

 1:32:46 1:45:03 1:49:04 1:50:59 1:52:16                                                                         

    6:51   12:17    4:01    1:55    1:17                                                                         

   36 Dorian BENOIT            Viol L   1:54:52    2:16    6:53   22:30   23:52   26:07   35:04   38:03   44:52   52:03   57:58 1:16:02 1:19:42 1:25:58 1:27:47 

2605AR VSO                  2:16    4:37   15:37    1:22    2:15    8:57    2:59    6:49    7:11    5:55   18:04    3:40    6:16    1:49 

 1:36:19 1:47:54 1:51:53 1:53:39 1:54:52                                                                         

    8:32   11:35    3:59    1:46    1:13                                                                         

   37 Olivier BREGNAC          Viol L   2:01:00    2:37    7:25   23:28   26:07   30:43   41:08   44:22   52:38 1:01:27 1:07:52 1:23:28 1:29:36 1:34:59 1:36:27 

